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HOREXEE HORRRXTERHE HARKRXES HAERKEE HBARMENE BHAZRXEE HAZRUHHES| BAZREE |BAZBIRES
2021 1 1 || e Bt B4ET 0 WERW 0 88T 1,184.80 kwh 645,163.00 kwh
2021 1 2 || gawmesT | EiH O #RW HRT BEW 1,237.40 | kwh 646,400.40 kwh
2021 1 3 || twmw® | Etd @Em HRE BEh 1,080.30  kwh 647,480.70 kwh
2021 1 4 || fRmeT ELW 0 B/W 0 WRT BEW 1,255.30 | kwh 648,736.00 kwh
2021 1 5 | tasmes  Etd 0 ##h O HRTm E8@ETh 41040  kwh 649,146.40 kwh
2021 1 6 || tEmeT Eidm 0 BRW HRT BEW 839.40  kwh 649,985.80 kwh
2021 1 7 || temsE | Et® BT HRT BEN 1,012.00 | kwh 650,997.80 kwh
2021 1 8 || #mmeT | Eiw 0 O #RW HRW BEW 1,225.10 | kwh 652,222.90 kwh
2021 1 9 |[temiei®  Etd @ BET  HRH SBET 1,349.40 | kwh 653,572.30 kwh
2021 1 10 || #emET  ELd @ BT 2 wRT BET 1,337.10 | kwh 654,909.40 kwh
2021 1 11 || edies | =+ BT 0 wRH BET 690.40 kwh 655,599.80 kwh
2021 1 12 || sdlT | ®ELd BET 2 WRT BET 291.20  kwh 655,891.00 kwh
2021 1 13 || s | =d #@&F 0 wRT BEH 1,351.90  kwh 657,242.90 kwh
2021 1 14 || wames | ELd BET 0 WRT BET 1,308.40 | kwh 658,551.30 kwh
2021 1 15 || oo Etd  B&m AT BET 976.40 | kwh 659,527.70 kwh

2021 1 16 || #BmsT  ELdH 2 B\T 2 wRT BET 1,006.80 = kwh 660,534.50 kwh 31,655.00 @ kwh 3357549 kwh 94.28 % -192049 kwh -9,61241 kwh | -1,920.49 kwh | -2,300.35 kwh
2021 1 17 || i Eh BT 0 wRH BET 890.20 kwh 66142470 kwh
2021 1 18 || fdliT | EEd @ BRT  wRT BET 1,196.10 | kwh 662,620.80 kwh
2021 1 19 || tonfies =+d  #m™ 0 HRT BET 1,372.10 | kwh 663,992.90 kwh
2021 1 20 || ey EL BRT 0 WRT BEW 1,286.90 | kwh 665,279.80 kwh
2021 1 21 | tewies | Etd B/F 0 HRT BEH 1,350.90  kwh 666,630.70 kwh
2021 1 22 |(tamie EEd BRT  WRT BET 900.00 | kwh 667,530.70 kwh
2021 1 23 | tewisn | EEd @WH HRS BEH 155.50 | kwh 667,686.20 kwh
2021 1 24 | tawie | ELd BRT 0 HRET BET 358.20 kwh 668,044.40 kwh
2021 1 25 || tomieih | B+ BIRT 0 wRT 0 BES 1,354.60 kwh 669,399.00 kwh
2021 1 26 || #eiwes ®ELd BRT 0 wRAT EET 1,017.80 | kwh 670,416.80 kwh
2021 1 27 | tawiwn | Eddn B/F 0 wRAT BEH 620.20 kwh 671,037.00 kwh
2021 1 28 || fmeT EEdm BRT  WRT EET 367.60 kwh 671,404.60 kwh
2021 1 29 || teeieih | ELh | BRT  wRW BEW 1,261.00 | kwh 672,665.60 kwh
2021 1 30 || menet  =td  BEH HRW BEWH 1,472.80 kwh 674,13840 kwh
2021 1 31 || tanmesh Eid BR® AT BEW 1,494.80 | kwh 675,633.20  kwh
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36,993.20

kwh = 34,893.22

MEARGERE HBAZTHRESE BAZRHREE
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%
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=PRALE (98.8%)

EAEBTREE

-644.28 kwh
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39,932.10

kwh 41,622.21

MEARERE HAZREE HAZRHRES|

kwh

95.94

%

-1,690.11

kwh

FEFBSLIE

-9,202.53

kwh

TR R LE (98.8%) &)
BMEEXER |MAZBERER
-1,51061 kwh | 281357  kwh




HREMMARLX F 5 EFEIE (98.89%)

EAREXEE BARRRERNE HAREXEE HAEWRNES MHEARMERE BAZRES HAZRHAEES| HAZRES |HAZBSFIRES
2001 4 1 |mmmn ELT  EmT AT BEm | 163950 kah 75419800 kwh
2021 4 2 |twiw miw  @ms  sE®  Smw | 166270 kwh 75586070 kwh
2021 4 3 | swmm mim  mmn  mEm @EW | 173900 kwh 75759970 kwh
2021 4 4 | swem mtwm  wEm R BEm 63020 kwh 75822990 kwh
2021 4 5 | mwem ®mts mms @RS BES | 108260 kwh  759,31250 kwh
2021 4 6 | smem mitm  emm  mEG @Em | 167160 kwh 76098410 kwh
2021 4 7 | mwmn miw  mmm  mEm @Em | 186160 kwh 76284570 kwh
2021 4 8 |wmwem ®mtw mmw  wEs BEm | 168110 kwh 76452680 kwh
2021 4 9 | mwen mts wms  wRs sEs | 171020 kwh  766,237.00 kwh
2021 4 10 | swem mim  wmm  mAEm  SEm | 175270 kwh 76798870 kwh
2021 4 11 | mwem  mitw  mmm  wRG SEd | 189250 kwh 76988220 kwh
2021 4 12 | swem mi®  ®mm  mEm  ®E® | 187310 kwh 77175530 kwh
2021 4 13 | mwmm  mtw  wmEm sEe ses 65100 kwh 77240630 kwh
2021 4 14 | mwem  ®mth  mm wEm BEm | 128260 kwh 77368890 kwh

ggg: : 1: zz:: iz: ;ﬁ: :E: ::: ::?g?:gg x: ;;zg;ggg m: 4627830 kwh 4390272 kwh 10541 % 237558 kwh -682695 kwh| 86497  kwh| 99334  kwh
2021 4 17 | mwen  mts  mmm wEs sEd 38610 kwh 77664990 kwh
2021 4 18 | mwwem mim  ®mm  mEm  SEm | 1,87990 kwh 77852980 kwh
2021 4 19 | mwsm @m+m  wmw  wRs #mm | 200490 kwh  780,53470 kwh
2021 4 20 | swwem mim  mmm  mEm BEm | 196740 kwh 78250210 kwh
2021 4 21 || swem  mtw  wEm  mES @Em | 196680 kwh 78446890 kwh
2021 4 22 | swwem mim  mmm  mEm  BEm | 189890 kwh  786367.80 kwh
2021 4 23 | swwem mtw  wmm  mEs SEd | 185450 kwh 78822230 kwh
2021 4 24 | mwem mim  ®mm  mET  @EW | 170960 kwh  789931.90 kwh
2021 4 25 | smem mtm  wmm  mES  @mm | 173920 kwh 79167110 kwh
2021 4 26 | mwwem mtm  mmm  mAm  BEm | 196750 kwh  793,63860 kwh
2021 4 27 | swwem  mtw  wEm  mEG Smm | 161690 kwh 79525550 kwh
2021 4 28 | swem mim  mmm  mETm  @Em | 120780 kwh 79646330 kwh
2021 4 29 | sem  mts  wiEw wEs sEm 30660 kwh 79685090 kwh
2021 4 30 | swem mim  mmm  mEm  Smm | 1,97690 kwh  798,836.80 kwh




